
Jan 8-17 Mon-Wed Career Accelerator

Jan 18 Thurs Residence Halls open for all new students

Jan 19 Fri Residence Halls open for all students

Jan 22 Mon Classes begin

Jan 22-26 Mon-Fri First week of classes (online add/drop)

Jan 26 Fri Last day to add full-term or first-module course

Jan 26 Fri Last day to convert credit course to audit

Jan 26 Fri Last day to turn in Special Project contract for full-unit or first module

Jan 26 Fri All Spring full-time students must be at full-time status

Feb 2 Fri Incompletes from Fall 2023 due

Feb 8 Thur Last day to drop first-module course

Mar 8 Fri First module ends

Mar 9-17 Sat-Sun Midterm break

Mar 18 Mon Full-Term courses continue and Second module begins

Mar 20 Wed Last day to drop full-term course

Mar 20 Wed Honors Term applications for Fall 2024 due

Mar 22 Fri Last day to add second-module course

Mar 27-Apr 5 Wed-Fri Advising Period for Fall Registration

Apr 5 Fri Last day to drop second-module course

Apr 9-12 Tues-Fri Online registration for Fall 2024

Apr 15-May 8 Mon-Wed Continuing add/drop for Fall 2024

Apr 18 Thur Student Symposium (no classes)

Apr 24 Wed Spring Day (no classes)

May 1 Wed Classes end

May 2 Thur Farewell ceremony for international exchange students

May 2 Thur Study Day

May 3 Fri Exam Day

May 4 Sat Exam Day

May 5 Sun Study Day

May 6 Mon Exam Day

May 7 Tues Exam Day

May 8-10 Wed-Fri Senior Activities

May 8, 5PM Wed Residence Halls close for all non-seniors

May 9 Thur Final grades due

May 12 Sun Commencement/Mother's Day

May 12, 5PM Sun Residence Halls close for seniors

TBD Last day to cancel fall  term residence hall contract without penalty

Jul 5 Fri Incompletes from Spring 2024 due
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